
No. 29-|DE/RGUZAdmission/2006-07 

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

ITANAGAR-79| 112 

Administrative approval is hereby accorded to set up Call Centre at Institute of 
Distance Education, Rajiv Gandhi University with the following contact persons. 

1. Dr. Nyajum Lollen- 8119990917 
2. Dr. Lige Sora -9402470883 
3. Dr, Saurav Mitra- 9863895834 

ORDER 

4. Ms. Chaitham Lowang- 8787693953 
S. Ms. Bide Mindo-9402791327 

6. Ms. Tunung Tabing- 6009367337 

This is issued with the approval of authority. 

Copy to : 

Memo No. 29-IDE/RGU/Admission/2006-07 

2. 
1. PS to Vice- Chancellor, RGU for information. 

3. 
PS to Registrar, RGU for information. 

Notice Boards 
4. Office copy 

Dated : 03/June/2014 

Ph-(0360) /2278087/2278540(0) 

Dated: 03/June/2014 

Sd/ 
(Prof. Ashan Riddi) 

Director, IDE 

(Prof. Ashan Riddi). 
Director, IDEcation nsitute of DistaDc 

Rajiy Gandhi University 

cH, 
GqG/Rono Hills, Doin:uil 



S 
NO. 
1. 
2. 
3. 

4. 

5 
6 

8. 
9 
10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 

22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

Name 

26. 

Dogam Padu 
Mumtak Pasing 

Juhi Ete 

15. Jemima Pertin 

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

ITANAGAR-791 112 

Bomter Potom 
Donik Rikum 

Shelly Sharma Ango 
Nabam Boni 

Tani Tamuk 

Amarjit Thakur 
Wirai Kakho 

Kapil Gurung 
Ainam Paron 

Til Modi Modi 
Nungki Dai 

Yashing Gyadi 
Mr Chukhu Niya 

Gyati Kaku 
Hage Dumer 
Bengia Mala 

Phurba Tsering 
Lego Osik 
Mr Tokmin Modi 

Hibu Yassung 
Bebom Riram 

Yonme Perme 

CALL CENTRE REGISTAR 
2021-22 

Query 

Can I contact subject teacher 
Hindi madam is available at office 

paper 
How to apply duplicate ID card 
Please share assignment questions 

Share website link of SLM 

Please share me last year questions 9863423029 

Is there any provision to get 
duplicate admit card 
last date of assignment submission 
Office timing 
Provide me online SLM link 
Share RGU website address 
Share assignment questions 
Director is available at office or not 
Office timing 

How to apply duplicate ID card 
How to apply duplicate ID card 

Provide me online SLM link 
Can you tell me the CCP dates 
Can I meet IDE faculty 
Share assignment questions 

ChuklaHow to apply duplicate ID card 
Provide me last year QP 
When is the exam ofI semester 
Please tell me the convocation date 

How to apply duplicate ID card 
Share assignment questions 

Phone No. 

Ph - (0360) /2278087/2278540(o) 

9402641267 

8837437170 

Remarks 

9402957663 

Resolved 

8257966263 Resolved 

8638044398 Resolved 

8258897075 Resolved 

Resolved 

6909416956 | Resolved 

8837000089 

Resolved 

8787417150 Resolved 
9774951182 Resolved 
8119932504 Resolved 

7630806241 Resolved 
8259949921 

6396187239 

Resolved 

8256990039 Resolved 
8414912964 Resolved 

7085755018 Resolved 

8974953971 Resolved 
8259886387 Resolved 
9402438907 Resolved 
8974262751 Resolved 

Resolved 

Resolved 
Resolved 

8259036152 Resolved 
6909976028 Resolved 

(Prof. Ashán Riddi) 
Director, IDE 

nsuitute of Distance 
Education 

Raiy Gandhi Unvebi i, ISHG/Rono Hills, 

9436242604 Resolved 

8416099459 Resolved 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

