दूरस्थ शिक्षा संस्थान

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्धलया

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY

ITANAGAR-791 112

No. 29-IDE/RGU/Admission/2006-07

Dated: 03/June/2014

ORDER

Administrative approval is hereby accorded to set up Call Centre at Institute of Distance Education, Rajiv Gandhi University with the following contact persons.

- 1. Dr. Nyajum Lollen- 8119990917
- 2. Dr. Lige Sora -9402470883
- 3. Dr. Saurav Mitra- 9863895834
- 4. Ms. Chaitham Lowang- 8787693953
- 5. Ms. Bide Mindo-9402791327
- 6. Ms. Tunung Tabing- 6009367337

This is issued with the approval of authority.

Sd/-

(Prof. Ashan Riddi)

Director, IDE

Dated: 03/June/2014

Memo No. 29-IDE/RGU/Admission/2006-07

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Vice- Chancellor, RGU for information.
- 2. PS to Registrar, RGU for information.
- 3. Notice Boards
- 4. Office copy

(Prof. Ashan Riddi) Director, IDE cation

Institute of Dis

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय

Rajiy Gandhi University Rajiy Gandhi University िल्स, दाइमुख/Rono Hills, Doimu.a

Ph - (0360)/2278087/2278540(o)



दूरस्थ शिक्षा संस्थान राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्धलया

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY

ITANAGAR-791 112

CALL CENTRE REGISTAR 2021-22

SI NO.	Name	Query	Phone No.	Remarks
1.	Dogam Padu	Can I contact subject teacher	9402641267	Resolved
2.	Mumtak Pasing	Hindi madam is available at office	8837437170	Resolved
3.		Please share me last year questions	9863423029	Resolved
	Juhi Ete	paper		
4.	Bomter Potom	How to apply duplicate ID card	8257966263	Resolved
5.	Donik Rikum	Please share assignment questions	8638044398	Resolved
6.		Share website link of SLM	8258897075	Resolved
	Shelly Sharma Ango			
7.	Nabam Boni	Is there any provision to get	6909416956	Resolved
		duplicate admit card		
8.	Tani Tamuk	last date of assignment submission	8787417150	Resolved
9.	Amarjit Thakur	Office timing	9774951182	Resolved
10.	Wirai Kakho	Provide me online SLM link	8119932504	Resolved
11.	Kapil Gurung	Share RGU website address	7630806241	Resolved
12.	Ainam Paron	Share assignment questions	8259949921	Resolved
13.	Til Modi Modi	Director is available at office or not	9402957663	Resolved
14.	Nungki Dai	Office timing	8256990039	Resolved
15.	Jemima Pertin	How to apply duplicate ID card	8414912964	Resolved
16.	Yashing Gyadi	How to apply duplicate ID card	7085755018	Resolved
17.	Mr Chukhu Niya	Provide me online SLM link	8974953971	Resolved
18.	Gyati Kaku	Can you tell me the CCP dates	8259886387	Resolved
19.	Hage Dumer	Can I meet IDE faculty	9402438907	Resolved
20.	Bengia Mala	Share assignment questions	8974262751	Resolved
21.	Phurba Tsering Chukla	How to apply duplicate ID card	9436242604	Resolved
22.	Lego Osik	Provide me last year QP	8837000089	Resolved
23.	Mr Tokmin Modi	When is the exam of I semester	6396187239	Resolved
24.	Hibu Yassung	Please tell me the convocation date	8259036152	Resolved
25.	Bebom Riram	How to apply duplicate ID card	6909976028	Resolved
26.	Yonme Perme	Share assignment questions	8416099459	Resolved

(Prof. Ashan Riddi)

Director, IDE थाने

Institute of Distance Education

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय

Rajiv Gandhi University

तसं, वहमुख/Rono Hills, Doint